HF IPX8 HF IPX8
CE Marking Double insulation
HF IPX8
Ready to use Re-enterable Unlimited
shelf life
Compliant
to Directive
EU 2015/863 (RoHS 3)

(mm²)
included
accessories size pkg.
(pcs)
min./
mult.
ord.
q.ty
(pcs)
watch
video
SC series
(page 114)
MR series
(page 113)
SH0125 SHARK 125 2.5 – 10 size 0 1 12
SH0150 SHARK 150 6 – 25 size 1 1 12
SH1406 SHARK 406/S 10 – 50 – size 2 1 9
SH1410 SHARK 410/S 70 – 150 – size 3 1 9
SH1416 SHARK 416/S 95 – 185 – size 4 1 6
SH1525 SHARK 525/S 95 – 240 – size 5 1 1

cores ref. item
conductor
cross-
section
range
(mm²)
included
accessories size pkg.
(pcs)
min./
mult.
ord.
(pcs)
watch
video
SH0315BL SHARK 315 0.5 – 1.5 size 0 1 12
SH0325 SHARK 325 1.5 – 2.5 size 1 1 12
SH0306 SHARK 306 1.5 – 6 size 2 1 1
SH0506 SHARK 506 1.5 – 6 size 3 1 1
SH0516 SHARK 516 6 – 16 size 4 1 1
SH0525 SHARK 525
f. 6 – 16
size 5 1 1
r. 6 – 25
CLASSIC SERIES